UTENTE GENERICO
CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2014 GAF DALLA SECONDA IN POI

terza elite

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Societa Punti
1 NARDO EMMA 23/07/2004 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 14,350
2 GIAGNONI ALICE 29/09/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 14,225
3 BATTAGLIA EMMA 16/10/2002 A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA) 14,200
4 CENTENARO CHIARA  25/08/2004 ASD OLIMPIA 81 (VENEZIA) 14,150
5 RICCI AURORA 19/01/2005 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 14,125
6 NIEDDU CLAUDIA 04/02/2004 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 14,050
7 JAMES CAROLINA 17/09/2004 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA) 14,000
8 LUSCHI LUNA 09/02/2004 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA) 13,675
> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Societa Punti
1 GIAGNONI ALICE 29/09/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,550
2 RICCI AURORA 19/01/2005 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 13,400
3 BATTAGLIA EMMA 16/10/2002 A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA) 13,350
4 NIEDDU CLAUDIA 04/02/2004 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 12,750
5 JAMES CAROLINA 17/09/2004 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA) 12,450
6 CENTENARO CHIARA  25/08/2004 ASD OLIMPIA 81 (VENEZIA) 12,350
7 NARDO EMMA 23/07/2004 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 11,800
8 LUSCHI LUNA 09/02/2004 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA) 11,400
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> TRAVE

Pos

00O NO UL b WN B

Atleta

GIAGNONI ALICE
NIEDDU CLAUDIA
RICCI AURORA
CENTENARO CHIARA
JAMES CAROLINA
BATTAGLIA EMMA
NARDO EMMA
LUSCHI LUNA

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos
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Atleta

GIAGNONI ALICE
NIEDDU CLAUDIA
CENTENARO CHIARA
BATTAGLIA EMMA
LUSCHI LUNA

RICCI AURORA
NARDO EMMA
JAMES CAROLINA

Data Nascita
29/09/2002
04/02/2004
19/01/2005
25/08/2004
17/09/2004
16/10/2002
23/07/2004
09/02/2004

Data Nascita
29/09/2002
04/02/2004
25/08/2004
16/10/2002
09/02/2004
19/01/2005
23/07/2004
17/09/2004

UTENTE GENERICO

Societa

A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)

OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA)

OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA)

ASD OLIMPIA 81 (VENEZIA)

A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)
A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA)

AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)

Societa

A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)

OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA)

ASD OLIMPIA 81 (VENEZIA)

A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA)

A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)
OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA)

AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)
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Punti
14,450
13,650
13,300
13,200
13,100
13,050
13,050
11,900

Punti
14,250
14,250
13,950
13,800
13,800
13,600
13,450
13,450



